Braunschweiger Kanumarathon
15.11.2015

Rang Startnummer Ankunfi Name 1

1 20 x  Felix

2 12 X  Marcel
3 4 x  Finn

4 19 x  Norbert
5 7 X  Rasmus
6 21 x  Malte

7 8 x  Olaf

8 17 x  Quentin
9 14 X  Holger
10 10 X  lLars

11 9 x  Florian
12 11 x  Alke

13 15 x  Dirk

14 5 x  Tobias
15 3 x  Martin
16 23 X  Henning
17 89 X Jérn

18 54 x  Konrad
19 85 x  Hendrik
20 24 X  Hartmut
21 2 x  Oliver
22 65 x  Axel

23 87 x  Joachim
24 64 x  Felix

25 78 x  Rainer
26 27 x  Nadja
27 50 x  Volker
28 75 x  Sabine
29 26 x  Gerd
30 82 X  Michael
31 22 x  Elsbeth
32 91 x  Marco
33 18 X Jan
34 68 x  Dirk
35 69 x  Dirk

Name 2

Richter
Paufler

Hartstein

Eckardt

Antons

Neelen Jan Erdmann
von Hartz
Emde
Siebke
Falkenhain
Wasilewski
Overbeck
Haselmeyer
Zimmer
Wilken
Mewald
Emde
Schellbach
Wehmeyer
Jensen Annedore Sue
Drews
Rhode
Steinmetz
Rhode
Ahrens
Henningsen
Zelinski
Marach Thomas
Bode Hans-Ulrich
Annegarn-GlaR

Benedikt Michels
Marach
Sonntag
Erdmann Hans Erdmann
Stielow

Zimmermann

Pietrucha

Hilmers

Kategorie

K1A
K1A

K1A

K1 A

K1 AU18

K1 A

K1 A

K1 A

K1 A

K1 A

K1 A U18

K1 A

K1 W Herren
K1 W Herren
K1 W Herren
K1 W Herren
K2 W

K1 A

K1 W Herren
K1 W Herren
K1 W Herren
K1 W Herren
K2 W

K1 W Herren
K2 W

K2 W

K1 W Herren
K2 W

K1 W Herren

K1 W Herren
K1 W Herren

Rang-
Kategorie
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Startzeit 1
Startzeit 2

Verein

WV Schierstein
PSV Braunschweig

Kajak-Club Dusseldorf
TWG 1861 Goéttingen

PSV Braunschweig

Celle

PSV Braunschweig

Stortebeker Bremer Paddelsport (StBP)
RdE Hamburg

PSV Braunschweig

PSV Braunschweig

PSV Braunschweig

RSV Braunschweig

PSV Braunschweig

Braunschweiger Kanu-Club
Einzelmitglied LKV NDS

Wiking Faltbootwanderer Kirchweyhe
Junkers Paddelgemeinschaft Dessau
Unisport Kanu TU Braunschweig
PSV Braunschweig

Braunschweiger Kanu-Club

KV Stade

Unisport Kanu TU Braunschweig

KV Stade

SV Stéckheim

Unisport Kanu TU Braunschweig
Braunschweiger Kanu-Club

PKH Paddelklub Hannover

TWG Gottingen / RSV Braunschweig
Unisport Kanu TU Braunschweig

PK Celle

Wiking Faltbootwanderer Kirchweyhe
ETV-Kiel

LKV Niedersachsen

MSC-P Braunschweig

10:01:00
10:10:56

Startzeit

10:01:00
10:01:00

10:01:00
10:01:00

10:01:00
10:01:00
10:01:00
10:01:00
10:01:00
10:01:00
10:01:00
10:01:00
10:01:00
10:01:00
10:01:00
10:10:56
10:10:56
10:10:56
10:10:56
10:01:00
10:01:00
10:10:56
10:10:56
10:10:56
10:10:56
10:01:00
10:10:56
10:01:00
10:10:56
10:10:56
10:01:00
10:10:56
10:01:00
10:10:56
10:10:56

Zielzeit

11:53:55
11:55:46

11:59:05
12:06:23

12:06:47
12:07:07
12:08:40
12:09:48
12:12:41
12:12:52
12:14:46
12:14:58
12:19:45
12:23:46
12:24:43
12:35:34
12:38:29
12:39:03
12:39:38
12:32:52
12:33:47
12:44:53
12:47:18
12:49:46
12:50:53
12:41:11
12:51:15
12:42:55
12:57:55
13:01:24
12:51:34
13:01:33
12:52:36
13:02:37
13:03:50

Fahrzeit

01:52:55
01:54:46

01:58:05
02:05:23

02:05:47
02:06:07
02:07:40
02:08:48
02:11:41
02:11:52
02:13:46
02:13:58
02:18:45
02:22:46
02:23:43
02:24:38
02:27:33
02:28:07
02:28:42
02:31:52
02:32:47
02:33:57
02:36:22
02:38:50
02:39:57
02:40:11
02:40:19
02:41:55
02:46:59
02:50:28
02:50:34
02:50:37
02:51:36
02:51:41
02:52:54



36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

88
76
58
70
67
13
57
79
52
51
77
72
90
25
86
55
56
59
61
62
63
74

16
28
80
81
53
66
84
71

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Jurgen
Ursula
Christoph
Horst
Heiko
Alina
Peter
Sabrina
Jurgen
Helmut
Marco
Volker
Cord
Lutz
Lennert
Marion
Gunnar
Ismail
Finn Ole
Jan
Jonah
Christoph
Knut
Karl
Greta
Karen
Franziska
Guido
Joachim
Niels
Ulrich

Buschner
Pultke
Miller
Bostelmann
Kummer
Zimmer
Marx
Krohne
Miiller
Hoppe
Dammann
Kohler
Wetjen
Seichter
van der Wall
van der Wall
Bosse
Basar
Eisenach
Gohrmann
Wesche
Mahler
Zietz
Paufler
Zietz

Roth
Tiemann
Peter
Gotz
Kowala
Gobel

Karl-Heinz

Seichter

K1 W Herren
K1 W Damen
K1 W U18
K1 W Herren
K1 W Herren
K1 AU18

K1 W Herren
K1 W Damen
K1 W Herren
K1 W Herren
K1 W Herren
K1 W Herren
K1 W Herren
K2 W

K1 W Herren
K1 W Damen
K1 W Herren
K1 W Herren
K1wU18
K1wU18
K1wU18
K1wU18
K1 A

K1 A

K1 AU18

K1 W Damen
K1 W Damen
K1 W Herren
K1 W Herren
K1 W Herren
K1 W Herren

14

=

15
16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24

Wassersport Gronau

RSV Braunschweig

RSV Braunschweig

MTV Peine

KWB Braunschweig

KGC Celle

KGNO Braunschweig

Unisport Kanu TU Braunschweig
RSV Braunschweig
Braunschweiger Kanu-Club

RSV Braunschweig

PSV Braunschweig

Wiking Faltbootwanderer Kirchweyhe
SKSG Wolfenbiittel

Unisport Kanu TU Braunschweig
KGNO Braunschweig

KGNO Braunschweig

KGNO Braunschweig

KGNO Braunschweig

KGNO Braunschweig

KGNO Braunschweig

KGNO Braunschweig

KGC Celle

Stortebeker Bremer Paddelsport (StBP)
KGC Celle

Unisport Kanu TU Braunschweig
Unisport Kanu TU Braunschweig
Gehorlosen SV Braunschweig
KWB Braunschweig

Unisport Kanu TU Braunschweig
PSV Braunschweig

10:10:56
10:10:56
10:10:56
10:10:56
10:10:56
10:01:00
10:10:56
10:10:56
10:10:56
10:10:56
10:10:56
10:10:56
10:10:56
10:01:00
10:10:56
10:10:56
10:10:56
10:10:56
10:10:56
10:10:56
10:10:56
10:10:56
10:01:00
10:01:00
10:01:00
10:10:56
10:10:56
10:10:56
10:10:56
10:10:56
10:10:56

13:05:52
13:07:47
13:11:38
13:13:08
13:13:57
13:07:00
13:17:35
13:18:50
13:21:24
13:24:54
13:25:54
13:28:32
13:34:10
13:24:23
13:50:13
13:59:03
13:59:09

02:54:56
02:56:51
03:00:42
03:02:12
03:03:01
03:06:00
03:06:39
03:07:54
03:10:28
03:13:58
03:14:58
03:17:36
03:23:14
03:23:23
03:39:17
03:48:07
03:48:13



